
Reg. Post/Courier/Air Mail 

WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )  
Sagardighi Thermal Power Project 
PO : Manigram, P.S.: Sagardighi, Dist : Murshidabad  (West Bengal) PIN – 742237  
Phone No : (03483)237003 EPBAX-237005,237006, Fax: 237002 
 

 
Notice Inviting E-Tender 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/18-19/206/SgTPP                                    Date:10.07.2018 
NIT No.:WBPDCL/SgTPP/NIT/E1169/18-19                                 

 

E - Tenders in prescribed format are invited in 4(Four) Part bid system in 3 (Three) Covers for 
Procurement Erection and commissioning of 03 Nos High Mast Towers  for 
Sagardighi Thermal Power Project, WBPDCL as mentioned in the BOQ, through 
electronic tendering (e-tendering) from eligible and resourceful Indian Manufacturers’ 
or Authorised dealers/Distributors of principal manufacturers’,having sufficient 
credentials in supply of similar Nature and financial capability for execution 

 

                Publishing Date: 28-06-2018   at 4:20 PM 

                Document Download Start Date: 29-06-2018 at 10:00 AM 

                Pre-Bid Meeting: 16-07-2018 at 03:30 PM 

                Bid Submission Start Date: 29-06-2018 at 12.00 PM 

                Bid Submission End Date: 24 -07-2018 at 05:00 PM       

                Bid Opening Date: 28-07-2018 at 10:00 AM        

              EMD Amount: Rs. 91,078/- (Rupees ninety one thousand,seventy eight only) 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

. 

 

 

 

                                                            

                                                                                                _________________ 

                                                                                                 (Aloke Datta Roy) 

 General Manager 

                            Sg.T.P.P./W.B.P.D.C.L.  

Contact Person: Mr. Salil Kumar Ghosh, Sr. Manager (Purchase), SgTPP 

Telephone no. : 03483-237085   E-mail: sgtppsp@gmail.com 

For Further details  Please Visit : https://wbtenders.gov.in  

https://wbtenders.gov.in/

